Mamnoposo 2023

11-12.11.2023 r.
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ACK ®JIAT - AYT
ACK lNnoegue

ACK APT MoTtopcnopt
AK ACTPA PelicuHr
ACK Crapa 3aropa
ACK Mpectmx

g
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Cmapmoe CnucbK
LlepemoHuasneH cmapm

Munot / HaBuratop
Driver / Co-Driver

Mnamen CTAVKOB/Pacu KAOVP
AHTOH TUTOB/Anekcangbp CMNUPOB
Hukona MALLEB/MeTbp CUBOB

EkatepuHa CTPATUEBA/eopru ABPAMOB

OuHko MBAHOB/>Kueko XXEJIEB
MeTbp MOPOAHOB/Mo6ka MOPOAHOBA

ACK XXWNKO MotopcnopT MBaH UBAHOB/Pymen UBAHOB

ACK BYJICUM

ACK lMpectmx

ACK HT PewncuHr

ACK [Hoktop Cnuiig
ACK lNnoegue

ACK MB PencuHr
ACK lNnoegue

ACK APA MotopcnopTt
ACK MotocnopT T-H

No6puH BOPUCOB/Mnamen MBAHOB

Metbp BAKAJTIOB/Cumeon KAHOAPOB
Hanann PYCEB/MBaH JAHKOB

Mapwuo MNOMOB/Xpucto APCOB

Hukonan APABAIXXNEB/KoctaguH LLIEPEB
MnameH MAHTANEEB/Kpacumup MEXAHOXKU
Anekcanasp OJUMUTPOB/Vioppnas MOPOAHO
Emun NETPOB/Mnamex TAHEB

Hukonan KOPTEJIOB/Bacvun FTEOPIMEB

OupekTop / Clerk of the Course
Topop MEJIEMOB

OTtnevartaHo: 11.11.2023 r. 16:47:48.

AsTOMOOMN
Vehicle

SKODA FABIA R5
SKODA FABIA R5
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4
OPEL CORSA Rally4
CITROEN C2 R2
RENAULT CLIO Rally5
HONDA CIVIC TypeR
RENAULT Clio Maxi
Renault Clio

Suzuki Swift

FORD Fiesta ST180
Fiat Palio

VW Polo

FORD Fiesta ST
PEUGEOT 106
CITROEN C2

Mp/Kn
Class

RC2
RC2
RC4
RC4
RC3/N
RC5
HC3
HC3
RC3/N
HC3
HC2
HC4
HC2
RC3/N
RC5
RC4

DOok.Ne: 5.1
' Crapt
Start time
17:00
17:01
17:02
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17:04
17:05
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17:10
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17:15





